
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201308220003
43690

08/22/2013
12:41:50

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100630000
208100

201308290003
52540

08/29/2013
09:31:24

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20071214000
564510

201309160003
74530

09/16/2013
01:19:33

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090918000
358540

201309160003
74550

09/16/2013
01:21:38

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090831000
334520

201310070004
02060

10/07/2013
01:51:02

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070418000
179020

201310240004
20800

10/24/2013
12:30:19

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20080103000
003730

201310250004
22130

10/25/2013
10:27:23

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090526000
197640

201310210004
16870

10/21/2013
02:05:40

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20091102000
409500

201310210004
16910

10/21/2013
02:08:57

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100415000
115430

201310210004
16920

10/21/2013
02:09:54

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20100614000
188020

201311050004
35790

11/05/2013
08:25:51

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100812000
257820

201311050004
35810

11/05/2013
08:31:41

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100308000
066000

201311050004
35800

11/05/2013
08:30:35

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100621000
196640

201311050004
35820

11/05/2013
08:35:16

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Legacy #:1996-
5831 Instr
#:19960223000
058311

Other:SEE
INST



201311050004
35860

11/05/2013
08:50:21

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20091201000
441020

201311050004
35840

11/05/2013
08:41:42

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20101122000
392060

201311050004
35900

11/05/2013
08:59:44

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100729000
242010

201311050004
35870

11/05/2013
08:53:06

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090623000
241580

201311060004
38420

11/06/2013
01:30:17

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100520000
159220

201311060004
38430

11/06/2013
01:31:44

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090903000
340580

201311060004
38440

11/06/2013
01:32:50

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20081219000
470900

201311060004
38460

11/06/2013
01:35:22

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20081201000
453120

201311070004
39130

11/07/2013
09:28:09

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100409000
109080

201311070004
39150

11/07/2013
09:36:31

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100104000
001070

201311070004
39140

11/07/2013
09:33:55

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20080205000
046660

201311070004
39200

11/07/2013
09:51:12

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20101019000
349380

201311210004
57600

11/21/2013
02:24:17

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100819000
267260

201311250004
61300

11/25/2013
01:25:52

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20110202000
037370

201311250004
61290

11/25/2013
01:24:05

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20110509000
139010

201311250004
61350

11/25/2013
01:38:32

LAKEVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090608000
217530


