Instrument #		Name	Party Role	pplied: Part	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,	,,			1 - 9				Description
201308220003 43690	08/22/2013 12:41:50	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100630000 208100	
201308290003 52540	08/29/2013 09:31:24	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20071214000 564510	
201309160003 74530	09/16/2013 01:19:33	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090918000 358540	
201309160003 74550	09/16/2013 01:21:38	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090831000 334520	
201310070004 02060	10/07/2013 01:51:02	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20070418000 179020	
201310240004 20800	10/24/2013 12:30:19	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20080103000 003730	
201310250004 22130	10/25/2013 10:27:23	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090526000 197640	
201310210004 16870	10/21/2013 02:05:40	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20091102000 409500	
201310210004 16910	10/21/2013 02:08:57	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100415000 115430	
201310210004 16920	10/21/2013 02:09:54	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20100614000 188020	
201311050004 35790	11/05/2013 08:25:51	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100812000 257820	
201311050004 35810	11/05/2013 08:31:41	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100308000 066000	
201311050004 35800	11/05/2013 08:30:35	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100621000 196640	
201311050004 35820	11/05/2013 08:35:16	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Legacy #:1996- 5831 Instr #:19960223000 058311	Other:SEE INST

			•			 	
201311050004 35860	11/05/2013 08:50:21	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20091201000 441020
201311050004 35840	11/05/2013 08:41:42	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20101122000 392060
201311050004 35900	11/05/2013 08:59:44	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20100729000 242010
201311050004 35870	11/05/2013 08:53:06	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20090623000 241580
201311060004 38420	11/06/2013 01:30:17	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20100520000 159220
201311060004 38430	11/06/2013 01:31:44	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20090903000 340580
201311060004 38440	11/06/2013 01:32:50	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20081219000 470900
201311060004 38460	11/06/2013 01:35:22	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20081201000 453120
201311070004 39130	11/07/2013 09:28:09	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20100409000 109080
201311070004 39150	11/07/2013 09:36:31	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20100104000 001070
201311070004 39140	11/07/2013 09:33:55	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20080205000 046660
201311070004 39200	11/07/2013 09:51:12	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20101019000 349380
201311210004 57600	11/21/2013 02:24:17	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20100819000 267260
201311250004 61300	11/25/2013 01:25:52	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20110202000 037370
201311250004 61290	11/25/2013 01:24:05	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20110509000 139010
201311250004 61350	11/25/2013 01:38:32	LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		Instr #:20090608000 217530